
Village of Villa Park

Referendum bonds - cash tracking

September 4, 2015

Date Transaction Description Amount
Impacts what bank 

account (S)
Transaction Balance Transaction Balance Total Balance

12/29/2014 9,735,000.00$   BMO investment 9,735,000.00$   9,735,000.00$   -$                     9,735,000.00$     

12/29/2014 1,291.42$           BMO investment 1,291.42$           9,736,291.42$   -$                     9,736,291.42$     

12/31/2014 Interest 200.06$              BMO investment 200.06$              9,736,491.48$   -$                     9,736,491.48$     

1/31/2015 Interest 2,067.55$           BMO investment 2,067.55$           9,738,559.03$   -$                     9,738,559.03$     

2/17/2015
Bond Closing, deposit of 

funds
9,342,808.31$   Inland investment 9,738,559.03$   9,342,808.31$   9,342,808.31$   19,081,367.34$   

2/27/2015 Interest 1,867.84$           BMO investment 1,867.84$           9,740,426.87$   9,342,808.31$   19,083,235.18$   

2/27/2015 Interest 563.13$              Inland investment 9,740,426.87$   563.13$              9,343,371.44$   19,083,798.31$   

3/31/2015 Interest 2,068.39$           BMO investment 2,068.39$           9,742,495.26$   9,343,371.44$   19,085,866.70$   

3/31/2015 Interest 1,638.29$           Inland investment 9,742,495.26$   1,638.29$           9,345,009.73$   19,087,504.99$   

4/30/2015 Interest 2,002.08$           BMO investment 2,002.08$           9,744,497.34$   9,345,009.73$   19,089,507.07$   

4/30/2015 Interest 1,536.17$           Inland investment 9,744,497.34$   1,536.17$           9,346,545.90$   19,091,043.24$   

2/19/2015 Baxter and Woodman (8,371.80)$        BMO investment

3/19/2015 Baxter and Woodman (1,480.00)$        BMO investment

3/30/2015 Robinson (18,035.13)$      BMO investment

4/23/2015 Baxter and Woodman (1,804.22)$        BMO investment

6/11/2015 Transfer out of Inv. Act. (29,691.15)$       BMO investment (29,691.15)$       9,714,806.19$   

9,714,806.19$   9,346,545.90$   19,061,352.09$   

5/31/2015 Interest 2,069.25$           BMO investment 2,069.25$           9,716,875.44$   9,346,545.90$   19,063,421.34$   

5/29/2015 Interest 1,485.20$           Inland investment 9,716,875.44$   1,485.20$           9,348,031.10$   19,064,906.54$   

6/30/2015 Interest 1,998.85$           BMO investment 1,998.85$           9,718,874.29$   9,348,031.10$   19,066,905.39$   

6/30/2015 Interest 1,639.11$           Inland investment 9,718,874.29$   1,639.11$           9,349,670.21$   19,068,544.50$   

4/23/2015 Baxter and Woodman (128.20)$            a BMO investment

7/10/2015 Transfer out of Inv. Act. (128.20)$             BMO investment (128.20)$             9,718,746.09$   9,349,670.21$   19,068,416.30$   

7/31/2015 Interest 2,063.79$           BMO investment 2,063.79$           9,720,809.88$   9,349,670.21$   19,070,480.09$   

7/31/2015 Interest 1,588.43$           Inland investment 9,720,809.88$   1,588.16$           9,351,258.37$   19,072,068.25$   

5/21/2015 Baxter and Woodman (6,373.55)$         b

6/18/2015 Baxter and Woodman (8,167.67)$         c

8/5/2015 Transfer out of Inv. Act. (14,541.22)$       BMO investment (14,541.22)$       9,706,268.66$   9,351,258.37$   19,057,527.03$   

8/31/2015 Interest 2,061.53$           BMO investment 2,061.53$           9,708,330.19$   9,351,258.37$   19,059,588.56$   

8/31/2015 Interest 1,588.43$           Inland investment 9,708,330.19$   1,588.43$           9,352,846.80$   19,061,176.99$   

-$                       

6/5/2015 Shaw Media (300.12)$            f BMO investment -$                       

6/19/2015 Shaw Media (331.80)$            g BMO investment -$                       

7/16/2015 Robinson Engineering (79,655.15)$      d BMO investment -$                       

7/23/2015 Baxter and Woodman (1,203.39)$        e BMO investment -$                       

9/4/2015 Transfer out of Inv. Act. (81,490.46)$       BMO investment (81,490.46)$       9,626,839.73$   9,352,846.80$   18,979,686.53$   

BMO Harris Investment Account Inland Bank

Bond Closing, deposit of 

funds (NOTE: $1,291.42 

to be set aside for debt 

service)
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